TCHS Varsity Soccer Schedule 2023 

Date			Opponent			Location		Time
Tues. Feb. 7		Helena				@Helena		G: 5 B: 6:30
Fri. Feb. 10		Tuscaloosa Academy		@TA			G: 5 B: 7
Tues. Feb. 14		McAdory			@McAdory		G: 5 B: 6:30
Thurs. Feb. 16		Holt				@Holt			G: 5 B: 6:30
Feb. 17-18		Falcon Fest Tourney		Huntsville		TBA
Tues. Feb. 21		ACA				Home			G: 5 B: 6:30
Thurs. Feb. 23		Pelham (girls)			Home			G: 5
Thurs. Feb. 23 		Northside (boys)		Home			B: 6:30
Tues. Feb. 28 		*Thompson			Home			G: 5 B: 6:30
Thurs. Mar. 2		Holy Spirit			@Holy Spirit		G: 5 B: 6:30
Tues. March 7		*Hoover			Home			G: 6:30	 B: 5
Tues. March 21	McAdory			Home			G: 5 B: 6:30
Thurs. March 23	*Vestavia Hills			Home			G: 5 B: 6:30
Mon. March 27	Brookwood			@Brookwood		G: 5 B: 6:30
Tues. March 28	Demopolis			@Demopolis		G: 5 B: 6:30
Thurs. March 30	ACA				@ACA			G: 5:30 B: 7
Tues. April 4		Demopolis			Home			G: 5 B: 6:30
Thurs. April 6		*Hoover			@Hoover		G: 5 B: 6:30
Tues. April 11		*Thompson			@Thompson		G: 5 B: 6:30
Thurs. April 13		Brookwood			Home			G: 3 B: 1:30
Tues. April 18		**Holt				Home			G: 5 B: 6:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs. April 20		*Vestavia Hills			@Vestavia		G: 5 B: 7
*Area Games
** Senior Night
